N°

17

20
27
28
30
37
38
60
66
76
77
95
99
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L5, =

CHAMPIONSHIP

Driver

Krisztidn P4l
Peter Hedstrom
Mats Ohman
Joni Turpeinen
Ld&szlé Kiss

Filip Thorén

Nils Volland
Mika Liimatainen
Mandie August
Martin Enlund
Damian Litwinowicz
Mikko Ikonen
René Minnich
Yury Belevskiy
Lukas Andersson

Total Number of Drivers

Entry List - Round 2
Holjes Motorstadion
5th - 6t July 2025

‘ Nat. ‘ Competitor

15

HUN
SWE
SWE
FIN
HUN
SWE
GER
FIN
GER
SWE
POL
FIN
GER
SUl
SWE

Glasstone Trans Kft

Hedstrom Motorsport

JC RaceTeknik

Joni Turpeinen

Speedbox Racing Team Kft
Hedstrom Motorsport

Volland Racing

PGRX

ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport
Martin Enlund

Automax Motorsport

Mikko lkonen

ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport
Volland Racing

Set Promotion

Published by FIA on 24 June 2025

World RX
of Sweden

Nat. Car

HUN Skoda Fabia
SWE Peugeot 208
SWE Volkswagen Polo
FIN Ford Fiesta

HUN Peugeot 208
SWE Volkswagen Polo
POL Audi S1

FRA Hyundai i20

GER Seat Ibiza

SWE Ford Fiesta

POL Audi S1

FIN Hyundai i20

GER Seat Ibiza

POL Audi S1

FIN Ford Fiesta
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